LED Lamps
Miniature Replacement LED Lamps
Ordering Code Bar
Code
Shape Base Life
Hours
Emitted
Color
Replaces
LED-12-FESTOON-W 05385 Festoon
10mm
SV8.5mm 30,000 White 10 x 44 Xenon Festoons
LED-12-SCBAY-R 05391 S-8 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 10,000 Red SC Bayonet Base 12V S8 Lamps
LED-12-SCBAY-W 05394 S-8 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 10,000 White SC Bayonet Base 12V S8 Lamps
LED-14-BA9S-G 02687 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Green 756, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1889, 1891,
1892, 1893
LED-14-BA9S-R 02688 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Red 756, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1889, 1891,
1892, 1893
LED-14-BA9S-W 02689 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 White 756, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1889, 1891,
1892, 1893
LED-14-T1.75 WEDGE-W 02691 T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge
(W2.1x4.6d)
30,000 White 18, 37, 70, 73, 74
LED-24-BA9S-G 02693 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Green 24MB, 28MB, 313, 757, 1818, 1819,
1820, 1829, 1843, 1864, 1873
LED-24-BA9S-R 02694 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Red 24MB, 28MB, 313, 757, 1818, 1819,
1820, 1829, 1843, 1864, 1873
LED-24-BA9S-W 02695 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 White 24MB, 28MB, 313, 757, 1818, 1819,
1820, 1843, 1829, 1864, 1873
LED-24-BA9S-Y 02696 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Yellow 24MB, 28MB, 313, 757, 1818, 1819,
1820, 1843, 1829, 1864, 1873
LED-24-FESTOON-W 05377 Festoon
10mm
SV8.5mm 30,000 White 10 x 44 Xenon Festoons
LED-24-MF-R 02697 T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 30,000 Red 327, 376, 385, 387, 7341
LED-24-MF-W 02698 T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 30,000 White 327, 376, 385, 387, 7341
LED-24-MF-Y 02699 T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 30,000 Yellow 327, 376, 385, 387, 7341
LED-24-MG-R 02701 T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 30,000 Red 276, 334, 388
LED-24-MG-W 02702 T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 30,000 White 276, 334, 388
LED-24-MG-Y 02703 T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 30,000 Yellow 276, 334, 388
LED-24-PSB-G 02704 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Green 24PSB5, 28PSB5
LED-24-PSB-R 02705 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Red 24PSB5, 28PSB5
LED-24-PSB-W 02706 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 White 24PSB5, 28PSB5
LED-24-PSB-Y 02707 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Yellow 24PSB5, 28PSB5
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-G 02708 T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge
(W2.1x4.6d)
30,000 Green 17, 85
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-R 02709 T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge
(W2.1x4.6d)
30,000 Red 17, 85
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-W 02711 T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge
(W2.1x4.6d)
30,000 White 17, 85
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-Y 02712 T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge
(W2.1x4.6d)
30,000 Yellow 17, 85
LED-120-MB-G 02678 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Green 120MB, 120MB-6, 130MB, 8-3995,
949, 967
LED-120-MB-R 02679 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Red 120MB, 120MB-6, 130MB, 8-3995,
949, 967
LED-120-MB-W 02681 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 White 120MB, 120MB-6, 130MB, 8-3995,
949, 967
LED-120-MB-Y 02682 T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 30,000 Yellow 120MB, 120MB-6, 130MB, 8-3995,
949, 967
LED-120-PSB-G 02683 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Green 120PSB5, 120PSB-Neon
LED-120-PSB-R 02684 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Red 120PSB5, 120PSB-Neon
LED-120-PSB-W 02685 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 White 120PSB5, 120PSB-Neon
LED-120-PSB-Y 02686 T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 30,000 Yellow 120PSB5, 120PSB-Neon
LED-194-R 00346 T-3 1/4 Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d) 30,000 Red T3-1/4 Min Wedge Based Lamps
12/14V
LED-194-W 00345 T-3 1/4 Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d) 30,000 White T3-1/4 Min Wedge Based Lamps
12/14V
LEDP-1383/30K 07797 MR11 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 30,000 Warm
White
LEDP-1383/41K 07798 MR11 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 30,000 Cool
White
HID Lamps
Metal Halide HID Lamps
Medium & Mogul Based Metal Halide HID Lamps
Ordering Code Bar
Code
Shape Base Watts MOL CT deg K Life
Hours
ANSI Ballast Approx
Initial
Lumens
MH50/C/U/MED 49187 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 50 5.50/139.7 3700 10000 M110 3000
MH50/U/MED 49188 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 50 5.50/139.7 4000 10000 M110 3400
MH70/C/U/MED 49189 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 70 5.50/139.7 3700 15000 M98 5300
MH70/U/MED 15410 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 70 5.50/139.7 4000 15000 M98 5600
MH100/C/U/MED 49190 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 100 5.50/139.7 3700 15000 M90 8500
MH100/U/MED 15411 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 100 5.50/139.7 4000 15000 M90 9000
MH150/C/U/MED 49191 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 150 5.50/139.7 3700 15000 M102 13300
MH150/U/MED 15413 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 150 5.50/139.7 4000 15000 M102 14000
MH175/C/U 49194 ED-28 Mogul Screw (E39) 175 8.3/211.2 3700 10000 M57 13300
MH175/C/U/MED 49192 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 175 5.50/139.7 3700 10000 M57 13300
MH175/U 49193 ED-28 Mogul Screw (E39) 175 8.3/211.2 4000 10000 M57 14000
MH175/U/MED 15414 ED-17 Medium Screw (E26) 175 5.50/139.7 4000 10000 M57 14000
H
ID
 L
am
ps
6 Visit our website for the most current specs: http://www.eiko.com